Overseas selection call

Padova, 13/03/2018

Surname

Score

Ross US

Ragajiri INDIA

Rosario COLOMBIA

Nthu TAIWAN

(o)
o

79,7
70,3
65,2
62,5
62,4

59,1

Igbal Fahreza 58,5
Chau Lan Phuong Nguyen 56,5
Laura Galeazzo 54,7
Tommaso Canzian 50,7
Johnny Ricardo Paredes Laguna 50,6
Benedetta Capezzuto 49,9
Edoardo Gobbo 47
Valentina Catapano 38,6
Stefania Meda absent
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